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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1435

Kleimenov Ivan
27

1558

0

1558

FIDE pent +/- -53,2

Oukn 2

MecTo 26

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg KonomHa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34119210

[og poxaeHus 2004

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 |13 13 Ivanov Yuri A. 1984|RUS 0 - 1K
2 6 8 Denisov Sergei 2125|RUS 6 |6en.0
3 9 14  |Guseva Lidia 1980|RUS 5 |4epH. 0
4 112 17  [Doronin Andrey 1892|RUS | 4,5 |6en.0
5 |13 19  |Nechiporuk Dmitriy 1807|RUS 4 | yepH. 0
6 |12 28 |Tokarev Dmitry O[RUS 2 |6en.1
7 |12 26 |Zverev Valentin 1626|RUS | 3,5 |u4epH. 0
8 |12 25 |Chistyakova Daria 1653|RUS 3 |6en.0
9 |13 15 |Chernyshov Aleksandr 1971|RUS | 3,5 |4yepH. 0
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